华朔半导体有限公司
HUASHUO  SEMICONDUCTOR  CORP
Comapny Introduction
Huashuo Semiconductor was founded in 2016, and its team members are primarily from leading international
power device manufacturers, each with over 15 years of power device experience. Huashuo focuses on the
development and sales of power device MOSFET products. The company mainly provides differentiated
products to the market and its customers, particularly offering a comprehensive series of P-MOS products,

Front View
Back View
GaN LV & HV MOSFETs E-Mode Roadmap(2025~2027)
Key Attributes of GaN MOSFETs
- Highest electron mobility
- Best channel conductivity full temperature range
- High margin against noise
E-Mode GaN HEMT MOSFETs Status - LV
P/N VDS, max (V) Technology Package Type Configuration ID, max (A) ID pulse,max (A) VGS(th),
Typ (V)
RDs(on)
Typ (mΩ)
RDs(on)
max (mΩ) QG (nC) Qoss (nC) Status
HSGN040N005WP 40 GEN 1 WLCSP Single 20 100 1.4 5 6 16 12 Process
HSGN100N002R4WP 100 GEN 1 WLCSP Single 76 700 1.9 2.4 3.3 2.6 43 Development
HSGN100N001R5BA 100 GEN 1 DFN5x6 Single 302 980 1.1 1.1 1.5 25 102 Development
HSGN100N001R8DA 100 GEN 1 QFN4X6 Single 100 320 1.1 1.4 1.8 22 125 Development
HSGN100N002R5BA 100 GEN 1 DFN5x6 Single 174 540 1.2 1.9 2.5 11 56 Development
HSGN100N002R8FA 100 GEN 1 DFN3x5 Single 80 320 1.1 2.2 2.8 14 85 Development
HSGN100N003R5BA 100 GEN 1 DFN5x6 Single 118 390 1.2 2.9 3.5 7.7 41 Development
HSGN100N0035BA 100 GEN 1 DFN5x6 Single 93 300 1.2 3.8 5 5.7 29.2 Development
HSGN100N0035BA 100 GEN 1 DFN3x3 Single 56 175 1.2 5.8 7.8 3.3 17.3 Development
HSGN100N008WP 100 GEN 1 WLCSP Single 8.2 100 1.4 8 11 3.5 15 Sample
HSGN150N0035BA 150 GEN 1 QFN4X6 Single 100 260 1.2 3.2 3.9 20 130 Development
HSGN150N0035BA 150 GEN 1 QFN4X6 Single 60 160 1.2 5.6 7 7.6 47 Development
E-Mode GaN HEMT MOSFETs Status - HV
P/N VDS, max (V) Technology Package Type Configuration ID, max (A) ID pulse,max (A) VGS(th),
Typ (V)
RDs(on)
Typ (mΩ)
RDs(on)
max (mΩ) QG (nC) Qoss (nC) Status
HSGN700N900UA 700 GEN 1 TO-252 Single 1.5 3 1.6 900 1070 0.4 4.4 Process
HSGN700N460A 700 GEN 1 DFN5x6 Single 3.3 6 1.6 465 550 0.7 6.8 Process
HSGN700N385A 700 GEN 1 DFN5x6 Single 4 8 1.6 385 460 1.4 8.9 Process
HSGN700N350BA 700 GEN 1 DFN5x6 Single 6 10 1.6 270 350 1.5 13 Sample
HSGN700N240KA 700 GEN 1 DFN8x8 Single 10 18 1.6 200 240 2 17 Sample
HSGN700N140A 700 GEN 1 DFN8x8 Single 11.5 20.5 1.6 140 190 2.8 24.5 Process
HSGN700N095A 700 GEN 1 DFN8x8 Single 16 34 1.6 100 140 3.5 19 Sample
Patent Portfolio - Trench/SGT/GaN MOSFETs
Key Technological and Patent Portfolio
Patent Pending No. Patent Description